OTTER HEAT PRESSES & DTF PRINTING SOLUTIONS
DTF / UV DTF / 3D UV DTF Printing Solutions
Ink / Film / Powder / Cleaning Solution
Oven Dryer / Shaker / Heat Presses+86-191 2822 1262 info@otterdtf.com www.otterdtf.com
www.otterdtf.comVERSION: CTG-DTF2026-01
Print, Cure, Wow with Otter DTF System!
Otter DTF System
1 2

Compact desktop design, no extra stand required, ideal forsmall batch production at home or workshop.
Model P 30 HighlightsModel P 30 Highlights
Otter DTF System
17 18
3D UV DTF PRINTING
The TPU-based 3D UV DTF lm is perfect for printing 3D raised texture. The printed lm is soft and stretchable, making it the perfect choice for soft fabrics.
1000ml 3D SOFT UV DTF INK
P303D-UVINK1000C (Cyan)P303D-UVINK1000M (Magenta)P303D-UVINK1000Y (Yellow)
P303D-UVINK1000K (Black)P303D-UVINK1000W (White)
3D PUFF UV DTF Printer-Spare Parts
Printhead Printer Mainboard Printhead Mainboard Cap Top Ink Tube Encoder Strip Ink Damper Wiper Blade
Model P 60 C60-PT1600E1 C60-ZB C60-PTZB OTTER-40XMD
C30-MG C30-GST
C60-MN
C30-GMP
Model P 30 C30-PT3200 C30-CZB C30-PTZB C30-XMD C30-MN
It creates soft yet durable 3D raised eects. The resulting prints are highly exible, resistant to cracking, and stick strongly to almost any fabric.
3D UV DTF Film
P303D-5H3033WSize: 0.3x33.33M
P303D-5H4533WSize: 0.45x33.33M

This lift-up opening design makes maintenance easier and also has space for storing screws and other items while you work.Accelerate DTF Ink drying speed on the lm to guarantee optimal image quality before applying powder.It helps to maintain print quality and prevent clogging of the printheads.
With the detachable lm trimmer, you can easily cut the lm to t your oven dryer, or detach it as an individual trimmer for your craft projects. This design ensures the lm moves smoothly and consistently, without any slippage. Deliver precise color printing with no deviations, ensuring a at and seamless lm output.
Model M 30 HighlightsModel M 30 Highlights
Otter DTF System
33 34
Available Sizes for All DTF Film
21 cm x 30 cm8.3 in x 11.8 in 30 cm x 42 cm11.8 in x 16.5 in 30 cm x 10 m11.8 in x 32.8 ft 30 cm x 100 m11.8 in x 328 ft 42 cm x 100 m16.5 in x 328 ft 60 cm x 100 m23.6 in x 328 ft
The double-sided matte DTF lm features an anti-static design, the pre-treated lm that ensures smooth, non-slip printing. Its strong adhesion absorbs DTF inks, ensuring high denition and vibrant color output.
Vibrant Color High Denition Strong Adhesion Stretchable
Breathable Soft Texture Wash-Resistant Long-Lasting
HOT & COLD PEEL DTF FILM
DOUBLE-SIDED MATTE
Size DOUBLE-SIDED
A3 OT-DTFFILMA3
A4 OT-DTFFILMA4
0.3m*10m OT-DTFFILM3010
0.3m*100m OT-DTFFILM30100
0.42m*100m OT-DTFFILM42100
0.6m*100m OT-DTFFILM60100
0.9m*100m OT-DTFFILM90100
Gradient Series/Glitter Series/Glow in Dark
COLD PEEL
Size GOLD GRADIENT GLITTER SILVER GLITTER GOLD GLITTER RAINBOW HOLOGRAPHIC GLOW IN DARK
A3 OT-DTFFILMGDA3 OT-DTFFILMJBA3 OT-DTFFILMZSA3 OT-DTFFILMSGA3 OT-DTFFILMXCA3 OT-DTFFILMHCA3 OT-DTFFILMYGA3
A4 OT-DTFFILMGDA4 OT-DTFFILMJBA4 OT-DTFFILMZSA4 OT-DTFFILMSGA4 OT-DTFFILMXCA4 OT-DTFFILMHCA4 OT-DTFFILMYGA4
0.3m*10m OT-DTFFILMGD3010 OT-DTFFILMJB3010 OT-DTFFILMZS3010 OT-DTFFILMSG3010 OT-DTFFILMXC3010 OT-DTFFILMHC3010 OT-DTFFILMYG3010
0.3m*100m OT-DTFFILMGD30100 OT-DTFFILMJB30100 OT-DTFFILMZS30100 OT-DTFFILMSG30100 OT-DTFFILMXC30100 OT-DTFFILMHC30100 OT-DTFFILMYG30100
0.42m*100m OT-DTFFILMGD42100 OT-DTFFILMJB42100 OT-DTFFILMZS42100 OT-DTFFILMSG42100 OT-DTFFILMXC42100 OT-DTFFILMHC42100 OT-DTFFILMYG42100
0.6m*100m OT-DTFFILMGD60100 OT-DTFFILMJB60100 OT-DTFFILMZS60100 OT-DTFFILMSG60100 OT-DTFFILMXC60100 OT-DTFFILMHC60100 OT-DTFFILMYG60100
GOLD GLITTER RAINBOWGLITTER SILVER HOLOGRAPHICGLITTER GOLDGRADIENT GLOW IN DARK
Otter DTF System
35 36
Classic DTF Powder Black DTF Powder

The built-in ultraviolet lights enable simultaneous printing and curing,and are ready for lamination!
Model C 30 HighlightsModel C 30 Highlights
Otter DTF System
49 50
OtterPro Multi-language RIP Software
This software signicantly boosts the productivity of DTF printing projects! It features a simple yet powerful interface, enabling you to eortlessly master image editing and design. Moreover, it supports multi-image automatic layout and duplicate printing, greatly enhancing work eciency. The superior color output ensures DTF printers achieve "what you see is what you get" results!
Skip conguring a specic channel in your Photoshop software for your current print job. Just save your le in PNG transparent format, export it, and print directly. This saves time and eliminates hassle, allowing for easy management of your software.
Customized ICC Proles
Streamlining your workow for optimal productivity.Batch printing with high eciency
Auto Layout
OtterPro RIP Software You don't need to select a channel! Applicable to all OtterPro Printer Systems
Model S 60Model S 40Model M 30Model C 60Model C 30Model P 60Model P 30
Ultra UV DTF Transfer Film
UV DTF Transfer Film
UV DTF Film (A+B)For Hard Surface Sticker
C3032100CBUV DTF B FilmSize: 0.32*100M
C3030100TABA Film+B FilmSize: 0.3*100M
C3060100TABA Film+B FilmSize: 0.6*100M
C3032100CAUV DTF A FilmSize: 0.32*100M
UV DTF Ink
500ml UV DTF Ink
1000ml UV DTF Ink
C30-INK500C (Cyan)C30-INK500M (Magenta)C30-INK500Y (Yellow)C30-INK500K (Black)C30-INK500W (White)C30-INK500V (Vanish)
C60-INK1000C (Cyan)C60-INK1000M (Magenta)C60-INK1000Y (Yellow)
C60-INK1000K (Black)C60-INK1000W (White)C60-INK1000V (Gloss Varnish)
UV DTF Printer-Spare Parts
Printhead Printer Mainboard Printhead Mainboard Cap Top Ink Tube Encoder Strip Ink Damper Wiper Blade
Model C 60 ProModel C 60 C60-PT1600E1 C60-ZB C60-PTZB OTTER-40XMD
C30-MG C30-GST
C60-MN
C30-GMP
Model C 30 C30-PT3200 C30-CZB C30-PTZB C30-XMD C30-MN
*Subject to the specications of the actual product.
Otter DTF System
51 52
UV DTF Maintenance Solution
DTF Maintenance Solution
Other Maintenance Supplies
UVDTFPJ-100QXY(100ml) UV DTF Oil-based Cleaning SolutionWashing Solution 1Cleaning Solution 2Protection Solution 3
UVDTFPJ-1000BSYUV DTF Moisturizing Solution(1000ml)
CEDTF-BHY500DTF Moisturizing Solution(500ml)
DTFPJ-1000BSYDTF Moisturizing Solution(1000ml)
DTFPJ-6WCB9 x 9in Ultra Soft Lint-free Wiper(100pcs)
DTFPJ-LD Plastic Funnel with Filter
DTFPJ-QJBCleaning Swab(50pcs)
CEDTFP-ZTPlastic Syringe
DTFPJ-1000GQXYDTF Cleaning Solution- Printhead Cleaning (1000ml)
DTFPJ-100GQXY DTF Cleaning Solution- Printhead Cleaning (100ml)
DTFPJ-9WCB9 x 9in Lint-free Wiper(150pcs)
DTFPJ-RHYUltra Lubricating Oil(20ml)
DTFPJ-1000XLYDTF Cleaning Solution - Printhead Repair(1000ml)
DTFPJ-RHZLubricating Grease(20ml)
UVDTFPJ-1000QXYUV DTF Cleaning Solution(1000ml)
OT-DTFINKS500QXYUltra DTF Cleaning SolutionOnly for Ultra DTF Ink(500ml)
UVDTFPJ-300QXYUV DTF Ultra Cleaning Solution(300ml)
DTFPJ-100JQXYPremium Printhead Printing Liquid(100ml)
Otter DTF System
53 54
CLAMSHELL HEAT PRESS P11 SERIESOTTERULTRA HEAT PRESS G1

*Air Compressor Sold Separately *Air Compressor Sold Separately
Premium Heating Element Premium Heating ElementAutomatic Pneumatic System Automatic Pneumatic SystemSwing-away Design Swing-away Design
Dual StationSwing-away DesignAir-operatedAuto Press & Release
Dual StationSwing-away DesignAir-operatedAuto Press & Release
Aluminium Die Casting Quick Heat-UpEven HeatingPrecision Cut Forging
Aluminium Die Casting Quick Heat-UpEven HeatingPrecision Cut Forging
Built-in Cooling System Overload Protection Emergency Stop Overheat Protection Protective RelayDual Buttons for Safer Operation
Built-in Cooling System Overload Protection Emergency Stop Overheat Protection Protective RelayDual Buttons for Safer Operation
High Eciency High Eciency
Premium Construction Premium Construction
Safety Safety
Ease of UseTouch-screen DesignIdeal for T-shirt Printing
Ease of UseTouch-screen DesignIdeal for T-shirt Printing
Convenient Convenient
Item No. Heat Platen Power(MAX±5%)/Voltage Frequency Temp. Range Time Range
OT-DQSPBY3838LB 38x38cm15x15in 2000W / 220V1300W / 110V   50~60Hz 0-250℃32-482 ℉ 0-999 s
Item No. Heat Platen Power(MAX±5%)/Voltage Frequency Temp. Range Time Range
OT-DQSPBY4050LB 40x50cm16x20in 2200W / 220V1600W / 110V   50~60Hz 0-250℃32-482 ℉ 0-999 s
Air Press Swing Dual Station Heat Press
NEWSway-away Heat Press P15 SeriesSway-away Heat Press P15 Series